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WIN World Health Survey — Headlines Ireland

1
<_\The perception in Ireland of

being healthy remains fairly
stable in 2021, following
another year of the global
pandemic. Young people in
particular are feeling more
and more healthy over time.

4
<_\Despite the significant drop

in stress level among
younger age groups, the
ratio is still very high (+10%)
when compared to world
average for the group.

: Q
<_\The economic divide on health Longer term positive trends

remains. Those in less well off
groups remain significantly
less likely to take partin
exercise, eat healthy, and sleep
well. Incidence of smoking is
also higher among the group.

in the decline in alcohol
consumption are noted, but
men and those in Dublin in
still display much higher
frequency of consumption.

s @
<_\Younger adults are however Compared to other countries,

sleeping better, have reduced
consumption of alcohol, and
are smoking less frequently,
but still claim to eat less
healthily vs. older age groups.

Ireland is well-positioned with
regard to exercise, healthy
eating and smoking, but
attention is still required to
improve stress, sleep, and

especially alcohol consumption.
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What are Irish
perceptions on
their health?




Perception of being healthy
remains stable in 2021

% consider their overall health generally to be...
‘Very Healthy/Healthy’

72% 71% 74% /3%

All adults aged 18+

w2018 m2019 w2020 m2021

(Base: All Adults Ireland n=1,020)



Significant economic divide on health remains C

Those is less well off groups see a further decline is how healthy they feel they are, while those in . I
more upmarket groups see the greatest improvement in the perception of their health.

Self Reported Health - Ireland
Unhealthy Very Healthy

(+1%)
Somewhat

Unhealthy

Social Class ABC1
Healthy CZDE _______________________________________________________

(-2%) Region  Dublin

o/ ROL

73% (-1%)
Munster
NET Very Healthy/Healthy
Conn/Ulster
()vs 2020

O Indicates significant difference vs. Total
A VW Indicates significant difference vs. 2020

(Base: All Adults Ireland n=1,020)



Younger people
especially are
feeling more and
more healthy over
the last 4 years

Over 4 in 5 of 18-34-year-olds

now claim to be feeling healthy.

% of 18-34 year olds who consider their overall health

72%

w2018

generally to be...
‘Very Healthy/Healthy’

76%

2019

79% 81%

2020 m 2021



Ireland’s perception C
on healthis in line

With Europe’ bUt OVLERALL HEALTHPERCEPTION
behind Africa and BRI \Very Healthy / Healthy

A P A C . " TOP 3 -2021 2020 2019 BOTTOM 3 -2021 2020 2019
reg I O n S © Vietnam ° 93% Indonesia 92%  Canada 95% € Hong Kong @ 60% Hong Kong 66%  Palestinian 59%
€ Nigeria () 92% Pakistan 91% Indonesia 93% &5 Chile & 57% Finland 65%  HongKong 57%

Proportion of Irish population
that generally believe they are
healthy FUROPE

.9 Pakistan 91% S.Korea 90% S.Korea 90% @ Poland - 55% Chile 60% Poland 47%

AMERICA

APAC

Source: WIN 2021. Base: 33 236 cases

(Base: All Adults Ireland n=1,020)



Irish perceived health is below World average

However, we see Ireland ahead of Germany, Denmark, and near neighbour Great Britain.

% of people Globally who regard themselves as Very Healthy or Healthy

Vs other countries Globally

93% 92% 91% 9% 89% 89% 89% 89% 89% 88%

77%IIIIIIIIII

87% 849% 84% 83% 81%

0% 80% 78% 77% 76% 76% 76% 76% 75% 75%

64% 63% 629
IIIIIIIII'i6O%57%55%
N
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v“é,:\?z& N Q%& x\@ 6°°®«<\é>\’bé/\o \\QQ\Q ‘@\ 3 @er\ GQ’Q @Q‘? < <<@Q Q:th(\ 035\&\ 0’& %\0\\@ $ & /d\\ b%@ = <<,°°rbb %’QQ \0@ ‘@ \Q’Q ef\@ Oofb 6‘0’\\»(\@0 & ¢ Q}_O < Qo\rb
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NS ) L . < PARINS SEEFSNER SN S N R O ™R Q
OQ\ Q$ % Q Q\‘a Q /\Q\ Q\z\ N NN Q\\ NS ?g\ o< 9 /00 & (_,O Q<<’ Q‘P \2\‘(\\’0(\ k\{@ \2&
< A NE o N
/\‘2‘ Q&Q/ (9%
S other countries in Europe & UK P

84% 83% 81%
71%

77% 75% 739
73% 71% 6% .
64% 2% 60%
I I I I I 3
@
\

(Base: all adults across 39 countries worldwide —n=33,236) A VW |Indicates significant difference vs. 2020




02

Health Related
Habits



https://unsplash.com/@kchance8?utm_source=unsplash&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=creditCopyText
https://unsplash.com/s/photos/women-drinking-wine?utm_source=unsplash&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=creditCopyText

Irish have maintained
good habits since 2018

GOOD Habits

% who do each ‘A lot/very
often/moderately/fairly often

|22 -Z"

Eat Healthy NEEAE Exercise

68% 60% 50%

61% 63% 0% 60%

I|::|I 111

H 2018 02019 02020 W 2021

n/a n/a n/a

While drinking and
smoking have tapered off

BAD Habits

% who do each ‘A lot/very
often/moderately/fairly often

¢ T

Suffer Drink
from stress Alcohol

35% 31% 13%

349% 35% 35% 35% 38% 339 329 319

B Bl oo
[ [

2018 m 2019 m 2020 2021




61%

of 18-34-year-
olds eat healthy
vs 77% in of
those aged 55+

Photo by Dan Gold on Unsplash

18-34

35-54

77%

55+



https://unsplash.com/s/photos/women-drinking-wine?utm_source=unsplash&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=creditCopyText

Health habits poorer among lower social class groups C

Eating healthy, sleeping well, exercising, stress & smoking are greater problems amongst lower

social grades. . I

Ireland’s Health Habits — those who do each ‘A lot/very often/moderately/fairly often’

& - £ @ T N

_ Suffer Drink
Exercise from stress Alcohol Smoke

Fat Healthy Sleep Well

68% 60% 50% 35% 31% 13%

/0% g5 65%

56%

35% 36% 36%

19%

9% .

ABC1  C2DE ABC1  C2DE ABC1  C2DE ABC1  C2DE ABC1  C2DE ABC1  C2DE

(Base: All Adults Ireland n=1,020)



We see evidence of eating habits improving with age C

Those aged 55+ age significantly more likely to claim to eat healthy, while 18-34-year-olds are much
less likely to claim to this despite majority doing this. . .

Ireland’s Health Habits — those who do each ‘A
lot/very often/moderately/fairly often’

... m 2021
4 | | |

66%

Fat Healthy 68% oo 70% 5 60, 70% - 70% 68% 69%
o

68% g

Global Ave.
0

67% |

AN X
<0 e @
S <<@<° x‘b 5 K v @

\
NS)
0\5

(Base: All Adults Ireland n=1,020)



Sleep is positively impacted among those in Rest of Leinster C

There are indications that those in ROL were more at ease in 2021 and sleeping better as compared to 2020.

Ireland’s Health Habits — those who do each ‘A . .
lot/very often/moderately/fairly often’

m 2020 m 2021

oz

63% 06% 4% | 64% 64% | 65% 619

Sleep Well o o | 61% , , 62% 8
60% 60% 60% i S79% 57% | 58% 59% . 58% i L 60% c89 60%
Global Ave.
()
65%
X N & S
<’><0 ???(J (:\/Q \@ Q‘ ({:}‘ \(;@/
Q S N
N Q

(}0
1‘ Significant change vs 2021

(Base: All Adults Ireland n=1,020) O Indicates significant difference vs. Total




Exercise habits have especially improved amongst 35-54’s C

However, 55+ ages have struggled to keep this level of activity up in the last year, and despite having
higher levels of exercise they have reported a decline in the past year. . .

Ireland’s Health Habits — those who do each ‘A
lot/very often/moderately/fairly often’

m 2020 m 2021

x L w@ 2 o

Exercise . 63%

: . i
50% 52% 51% @ - 529 53% 237%
0 0 0 Y o)
(4] 18% 504 a7 “18%  50%50% 15 A7% age 50% o,
’ 35% 38%
(0]
Global Ave. I I
(o)
40%
& & F & S
& S e ‘> Q & A
OQ
S

1‘ Significant change vs 2021

(Base: All Adults Ireland n=1,020) O Indicates significant difference vs. Total



47%

of all those aged
18-34 in Ireland
now claim to
regularly feel
stressed

O




Despite decline in 2021, stress levels still highest among 18-34’s C

Those aged 55+ state higher stress in 2021, while it drops for C2DE & those in Rest of Leinster. Those
in Dublin region are more likely to feel stressed than those who live outside the capital. . .

Ireland’s Health Habits — those who do each ‘A
lot/very often/moderately/fairly often’

m 2020 m 2021

35% 36% 349

SUFF The global average for regularly feeling
utrer i | stressed among the 18-34 age group is 37%
IIIZg% II
\\,‘& % e

S \5\%
Q @\w Q

&
1‘ Significant change vs 2021

from stress
35%

(=) 35% 35% 34%

II Iglé II

53%

38% 37(y 39% i 40%

36% !

35% 33(y 35%

28% 29%

Global Ave.

33%

AN
&’b ’b / 4
<3 N\ ({ee eo ,,;o & v‘b 0

(Base: All Adults Ireland n=1,020) O Indicates significant difference vs. Total



31%

regularly consume
alcohol in Ireland,
ahead of most other
countries globally




Alcohol consumption remains steady C

Men and those in Dublin region drink more, and we see consumption rise with age. This is even more
prevalent following recent decline in drinking frequency amongst 18-34’s. . .

Ireland’s Health Habits — those who do each ‘A
lot/very often/moderately/fairly often’

m 2020 m 2021

Drink
Alcohol
o)
31% ﬁ u
(-1) 42/ 4O(y . ,
[0)
32% 31% 32% 0% : 34%>°7° o 33% 33cy 35%
Sa0 27% °27‘y 26% 26% 26%
()
16% .
\;’b ’b rb , ; Q \ \, ,&@
© v S td °§° g & & & ©” S
N &

(}0
1‘ Significant change vs 2021

(Base: All Adults Ireland n=1,020) O Indicates significant difference vs. Total



Smoking consumption falls back slightly in 2021 C

This decline is especially driven by 35-54’s and those in Munster and Conn/Ulster regions.

Ireland’s Health Habits — those who do each ‘A . .
lot/very often/moderately/fairly often’

l m 2020 m 2021

Smoke

13%

1

-7% -7%

| 509 i 22%
17%16% 150 | 15% 15% 15% 16% L7% 15‘V
134 11% | 2 12% - 13% 13%: 12% . 13% 10% :
. I I
18%
3
’@ %) < Q N\ \,
° & <<<>5° x°° °§° & VQ’ < > & N \\5\%
O

(}O
1‘ Significant change vs 2021

(Base: All Adults Ireland n=1,020) O Indicates significant difference vs. Total
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Health Related
Habits — where
do we stand
globally?



https://unsplash.com/@kchance8?utm_source=unsplash&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=creditCopyText
https://unsplash.com/s/photos/women-drinking-wine?utm_source=unsplash&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=creditCopyText

% who do these:

Health REIatEd POSitive HabitS A lot/very often/moderately/fairly often’

Ireland above global average for eating healthy & exercising, but sleeping well remains weaker

o.o h
Eat Healthy Q) Sleep well = Exercise

I

v 67% 079, GlopAL I 659 GloB:. I 0%

KE - Kenya 88% VN - Vietnam 91% M IN-India R 64%
PH - Phillppines 88% PH - Philippines 87% A FI-Finland I 59%

NG - Nigeria [ 85% NG—ngerla 83% M PY - Paraguay T S
PK - Pakistan [ 84% TH—Thallanld 81% M ES - Spain I 55%
ES-Spain [ 84% IN - India 81% KE - Kenya . 53%

IN-India S 83% PY - Paraguay 80% CN -China I 519 A

ID - Indonesia I 82% PK.- Pakistan 79% M |E-. I | 500%

PY -Paraguay I 80% €O - Colombia 77% VN Vietnam - S 7

IT-ltaly DO 77% KE - Kenya 76% PH-Ph|I|pp|ngs . 46%
FI-Finland IO 75zy0 EC - Ecuador 72% €O - Colombia I 46%

CO - Colombia I 740/0 SI - Slovenia 71% US - United States [ 45%4
JP-Japan 73(/) ID - Indonesia 71% PK - Pakistan FE 4A%

DK - Denmark Iy 72%: RS - Serbia 70% FR-France [T 44°%A
CA-Canada I 72% Fi- Finland 69% NG - Nigeria - IESEEG—G—G— 7
FR-France T 71% KR - South Korea 69% 4 CA-Canada Iy 43OA;

EC- Ecuador I 71% DK Denmark 67% 1P-Japan N 2%

PE-Peru I 69% HR - Croatia 66% ¥ DK - Denmark - N 75

LB - Lebanon M 69% 4P - Japan 66% Si-Slovenia - ENEG_————GC 4176
IE - I 68% PE - Peru 66% GB - United ngdom . 4%

o — 1% L8 - Lebanon 64% e E— .

US - United States S 629% ES - Spain 63% W ey — 0%
TR-Turkey I 62% FR - France 61% HK - Hong Kon, N 357

MY - Malaysia I 61% MY Mg oL% e Ao I— 335

GB - United Kingdom [ 599 |E-l l I 60% BRg-BraziI 36‘70
KR - South Korea  ENEE—I—_| 59% o e e0% L6 - Lebanon I 35%A
HR - Croatia I 58% US - United States 59% b5 Palestinian Termon —r.

MX -Mexico NS 5 Ry 2o 08 - Germony — 33,

AR- Argentina I 56% ol 208 R~ Grocce  IEG—— 31,

RS -Serbia I 56% PL-Poland 58% W MX - Moxico I 30% A
PL-Poland I 56% DE - Germany /% RS- Serbia I 30%
CN-China I 55% AR - Argentina 56% ¥ PE-Peru M 0%

DE - Germany I 53% BR - Brazil 55% PL-Poland N 9%,
GR-Greece [ 53% PS - Palestinian Territories 53% EC - Eeuador 29(;v

PS - Palestinian... I 50% MX - Mexico 53% HR - Croatia 27”/07

BR - Brazil I 50% €N - China 52% ¥ R - South Kores I 6%

HK - Hong Kong I 46% GB‘U““QTC‘R”;E"EF” 5%3/% TR-Turkey DM 24%

CL-Chile I 46% - Turkey 6 HoThalany N 575

TH-Thailand IR 36% HK - Hong Kong 49%W CL-Chile M 212024’

CL- Chile 40% VW

(Base: All adults across 39 countries worldwide —n = 33,236) A VW |Indicates significant difference vs. 2020




% who do these:

A lot/very often/moderately/fairly often’

Health Related Negative Habits

Alcohol consumption remains very high in Ireland, while smoking is lower than global average. Irish have
slightly higher stress level than global average.

Drink Alcohol Smoke

Suffer from stress

GloBAL NN 169 GLoBAL I 3%

N —————— 1P_Japan I /7 GR - Greoce 37%
g el [ —— PS - Palestinian Teritories 36%
RS- Serbia I 40 o TR - Turkey 34%
HR - Croatia I 43 : P RS - Serbia 9

5. oo ————— A AR - Argentin I 29 A\ 18 - Lebanon 3%
AR- Argentina I 4% A CA-Canada  NEEEEGEG > PL-Poland I 29%
PH - Philippines GG 4 1% CN-China - I 0/ 9: A HR - Croatia I 27%
GR-Greece NG 1% KR -South Korea  INSEEG— 2% KE-Kenya I 25%
PS - Palestinian Territories I 0% FR-France I 0% DE - Germany I 25%
TR-Turkey I £0% Es-Spain - I 20% ES-Spain I 24%

T rtaly R £0% A PL-Poland NS 1% CN-China I 23% A

CA-Canade I 30% FI-Finland - I 8% IT-lealy I 21%
US - United States I 35% S -United States _1%?/% CL-Chile I 20%
CL-Chile I 30% -Greece NN /% . i S 05
L rone —— 335, PY-Paraguay I 167 A\ - begonins E— 20%
GB - United Kingdom I 36% DE - Germany IS 15 1P Japan I 18%
FI-Finland I 35% BR - Brozil N 159 A KR - South Korea I 18%
PY - Paraguay [N 35% A IT-taly I 5% US - United States Il 1%
IE- I 357 RS -serbia - I 149 TR - France E— 159,
Si-Slovenia G 34% HK - Hong kong - I 149 MY - Vialaysis I 157,
FR-France MM 33% KE-Kenya NN 3% PH - Philipines I 17% A
HK - Hong Kong I 329, W HR - Croatia N 3% 68~ United Kingdom I 167
KR - South Korea GG 32% PH- Philippines - IS 119 PX - akistan I 14%
DE-Germany GG 327 IN-India NN 1195 BR- Brozil I 14%
KE-Kenya I 32% NG - Nigeria I 10% S1-Slovenia  IEE—_—_— 14%
CO-Colombia G 31% TH-Thailand IS 10% DK - Denmark I 13%
IN-India I 319 EC- Ecuacor N 10% B — 3%
NG - Nigeria I 31% CL-Chile NN % VN Vi S 12579

PE-Peru I 9% MX - Mexico N 9% - Vietnam 12%W

CN-China I 27% SI-Slovenia [N 3% CA-Canada [ 1206
MX-Mexico G 7% VN - Vietnam I 3% HK- Hong Kong - I 1% W

ES-Spain I 7% LB - Lebanon NN 8% MX-Mexico NN 10%
EC-Ecuador NN 26% MY - Malaysia [N 8% TH - Thailand - IR 100/oA

BR - Brazil [ 25% CO - Colombia = 6% FIINF;:;?]IZ __ 9%/0/:'
MY - Malaysia [ 59 PE - Peru 5% | ’
ID-IndonZsia | 22%/So£ TR-Turkey [N 5% EC—Ecuaer __ 6(%

PK - Pakistan N 16% ID-Indonesia W 1% €0 - Colombia — 6%
DK-Denmark N 16% PS - Palestinian.. B 1% PY—'P)zéra'g)L;?Z " SSC;A

X ~ . 0, - (o]

TH-Thailand I 9% PK-Pakistan | 0% NG - Nigeria W 4%

VN - Vietnam

5%V

(Base: All adults across 39 countries worldwide —n = 33,236)

A W Indicates significant difference vs. 2020




Sample and Methodology

Methodology:

The WWS (WIN Worldwide Survey) is a study conducted every year with the purpose to measure people’s
thoughts, expectations, worries and perceptions related to relevant topics for society and business.

Sample Size and Mode of Field Work:

A total of 33,236 people were interviewed globally. See below for sample details. The fieldwork was conducted
during October 2021 — December 2021. The margin of error for the survey is between 2.4 and 4.4 at 95%

confidence level.

The global average has been computed according to the share of the covered adult population of the surveyed
countries.



Questionnaire — World Health Index C

1. How do you consider your overall health in general? (SHOW CARD) (2018/2019/2020) (SP55-Q1)

Very healthy

Healthy

Somewhat unhealthy

Unhealthy

Do not know / no response (CATI&PAPI: DO NOT READ. Online: Show)

L N

2. How often would you say that you..? (ROTATE LIST, SHOW CARD WITH SCALE) (2018/2019/2020)

A lotf Moderatel | A little/ Very Do not
very often v/ fairly | sometim littles ko [
] Hewver
often es occasion no
alby response

Smoke 1 z 3 4 5 9 (SP55-Q2_1)
Drink Alcohol 1 z 3 4 5 9 (5PS5-Q2_2)
Exercise 1 2 3 4 5 9 (SP55-Q2_3)
Suffer from stress 1 z 3 4 5 9 {5 PSS-Q2_4)
Sleep well 1 2 3 4 5 9 (SPSS-Q2_5)
Eat Healthy (new) 1 z 3 4 5 ? (SP55-Q2_6)




About the WIN Survey

Media enquiries (worldwide data) Local Media Enquires (Irish data)
Elena Crosilla, WIN Coordinator Richard Colwell, CEO RED C

Derek Bell, Project Manager, RED C
+39 335.62.07.347 +35318186316
E-mail: coordinator@winmr.com info@redcresearch.ie

About the WIN Survey

The Worldwide Independent Network of Market Research (WIN) is a global network conducting market research and opinion polls in every continent.

RED C Research are the Irish members of the WIN network

Our assets are:

Thought leadership: access to a group of the most prominent experts and business entrepreneurs in Market Research, Polling and Consultancy
Flexibility: tailormade global and local solutions to meet clients’ needs

Innovation: access to the latest strategic consultancy, tool development and branded solutions

Local experts: access to a network of experts that truly understand the local culture, market and business needs

Trust: highest quality of talented members in all countries covered

In the years, WIN has demonstrated wide competences and ability to conduct multi-country surveys following the highest standards requested by the
market. The accumulated expertise of the Association is formidable: Third World issues, advertising and media research as well as retail, economics, and
corporate research.
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